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Torneio Nadador Completo Cadetes

Tavira, 16 - 17/2/2019

favira

Prova 4
16/02/2019 - 16:05

Femin., 100m Estilos

Cadetes B
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed

Série 1de 3

DNS 1 Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 201862
2 Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 207240
3 Beatriz Silva, GONCALVES 09 208331
4 Nuria Boavida, PERRUCA 10

DNS 5 C., SEQUEIRA 10 207239
6 Gabriela Escada, PLOVORA(09 208814
7 Nicole Carrilho, SOUSA 10 208332
8 Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 209302

Série 2de 3
1 Ana Margarida, PAMPLONA 09 145361
2 Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 209908
3 Laura Pacheco, CONCEICAC09 209301
4 Xiana Castro, SILVA 10 209951
5 Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOV10 207242
6 Catarina Costa, RIBEIRO 10 209175
7 Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 208197
8 Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 208147

Série 3de 3
1 Veronika Alves, MORLET 09 207966
2 Carolina Domingos, CRISTIN(10 146536
3 Ines Eugenio, ENCARNACAC09 208151
4 Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 205320
5 Annabela Veronika, FARCAS09 206154
6 Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 139324
7 Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES09 146580
8 Margarida Ramos, MARTINS 10 207241

Clube

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Nautico do Guadiana
Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Olhao
Nautico do Guadiana
Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Olhao
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Natacao de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana
Natacao de Faro

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao

Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana

Tp inscrigdo
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2:17.62
2:11.68
2:04.23
2:01.93
2:03.70
2:06.81
2:13.46

1:54.72
1:46.12
1:40.42
1:32.82
1:36.12
1:45.06
1:51.13
1:59.03
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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